Contents of The Boone Bulletin

Introduction:

This document is a transcription of the Tables of Contents of "The Boone Bulletin, A Magazine of History And
Genealogy," which was published annually by The Boone Family Association from 1925 through 1939. Hazel
Atterbury Spraker, author of The Boone Family, was the Historian of this organization. There is material in
these Bulletins which goes beyond what is found in her book, which makes them a valuable addition to it.

These transcriptions were made from copies found in the Seattle Central Library. A number of other libraries
also have copies of The Boone Bulletin, including the Library of Congress, the Mid-Continent Public Library,
the Claton Library in Houston, and the Allen County Public Library.

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins



The Boone Bulletin
Vol 1 No 1
Page Title Author

1 You Are Cordially Invited to Join The Boone Family Association
Assoicate Directors

National Officers

Honorary Member

State Directors

Boone Family Association, Organized 1925

Letter from Governor William J. Fields of Kentucky to Col. William  Gov. William J. Fields
Boone Douglas

W N NN NN

4 The Boone Family Association

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins



Vol 1 No
Page

10
13
14
15
17
19
19
19
20
20
21
23
23

The Boone Bulletin
2 May 1926
Title Author

Message from the President of the Association, William Boone Douglas
The First Quinquennial Convention of the Boone Family Association

William Boone Douglass, President

The Bust of Daniel Boone in the Hall of Fame
Letters from State Governors

Boone Memorial Bust Committee

Early Boone Land Claims in Kentucky
Charter Members of the Association

Our Life Members

State Chapters of Our Association

In Memoriam

Boones to Meet in Philadelphia: Mother Columbia's Birthday Party
Report of the Treasurer

Genealogical Department

Boones Slain by Indians in Pioneer Days

Shall We Continue the Boone Bulletin?

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins



Vol 1 No
Page

31
39
45
46
51
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
62
62
63

The Boone Bulletin
3 June 1927
Title

Directory of Membership, Boone Family Association. Foreward

Armorial Bearings of the House of Boone. Designed by a Heraldic
Artist of the 15th Century.

Service Department

Supplements: The Mountain Cities of Asheville, (N. C.) and
Middlesboro, (Ky.); Individual Analysis Card.

The House of Boone and its Armorial Bearings
Seventeenth Century Boones in America

Our American Pioneer Convention

Boones Instrumental in Exploring and Settling Kentucky
Attacks on American Heroes

The Wilderness Road Pilgrimage

Letters from Distinguished Americans

The Historian's Genealogical Department

Personal Genealogical and Autobiographical Record
Personal Pedigree Chart -- Seven Generations from Yourself
Membership Department

Daniel Boone Memorial Fund

In Memoriam

Financial Department

Subscribers to the Daniel Boone Memorial Bust

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins

Author

William Boone Douglass
Hazel Atterbury Spraker
Allie Luckett Douglass

Bess L. Hawthorne

Hazel Atterbury Spraker

Elizabeth Phelps Shank
James Randolph Spraker

John Carroll Coulter



The Boone Bulletin
Vol 1 No 4 June 1928
Page Title Author

President and Mrs. Coolidge and Little Suzanne Boone
Officers and Directors of the Association
Service Department

65 Foreward

68 Old Bohun (Boone) Seals -- Illustration

69 The Anglo-Norman House of Boone William Boone Douglass
73 The Boone Wilderness Road Pilgrimage and Ashville Convention Lucille McCutcheon Merrifield
75 North Carolina and Kentucky -- A Study in Origins Prof. Archibald Henderson

78 Shrine Earth, Placed at Roots of the Boonesborough Elm
79 Fort Boonesborough to be Made a National Monument

80 Eighteenth Century Boones in America -- The Second Article on Hazel Atterbury Spraker
Early Boone Records in the Colonies

88 Boone Land Warrants -- Land Granted to the Boones in Berks
County, Pennsylvania

88 Fireplace of Old Boone Home Restored
89 Descendants of John Boone of Boone Hall, South Carolina Alexander S. Salley
91 Treasurer's Report John C. Coulter

92 Genealogical Department -- Families of Some Early Boones, Abstracts
of Boone Wills, Marriage Bonds of Franklin Co., Va., An Old Bible
Record

94 Ancestry of Vice President Charles G. Dawes

95 The Genealogical Registration -- Summary of the First of the
Registrations

96 Membership Department -- Honorary Members, Life Members, Charter Elizabeth Phelps Shank
Members, The Year's New Members, Honor Roll, IN MEMORIAM.

97 Directory of Membership

100 Special Boone Convention and State Chapter Meeting at Houston,
Texas

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins



Vol 1 No
Page

101
102
104
108
109
110
114
115
116
117
118
119

123
126
128

132
133
135
136
137
140
140

The Boone Bulletin

5 June 1929
Title

"The Bohun White Swan Armed for Battle"
Service Department

Personal Letter to Members

Officers and Directors of the Association
Genealogical Connection with the Noble House of Bohun
Colonial Perils

The Second Quinquennial Convention
Johan Diehl Bohun, 1711-1764

Grave of Mary (Boone) Bryan Located
Tributes to the Boone Family Association
Thomas Julian Bryant -- A Memorial Tribute
Fort Boonesborough National Park

Treasurer's Annual Report

Boones in the Revolution -- Third Article on Boones of the Colonial

Period
Descendants of Hannah Boone Lamb, Part 1

Descendants of Deborah (Boone) Bennett

Captain Squire Boone Second -- Notes on His Life and Military

Service

The Boone Association Questionnaire
Genealogical Department
Genealogical Registration of Members
Membership Department

Directory of Membership

Texas Chapter Meets

Florida Chapter to be Formed

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins

Author

William Boone Douglass

John Calvin Wright

John Carrol Coulter, Treasurer

Hazel Atterbury Spraker

William Harrison Lamb
Mrs. H. Benge Simmons

William Boone Douglass

Hazel Atterbury Spraker, Registrar

Elizabeth Phelps Shank



Vol 2 No
Page

~N O »n B W

10

11
14
16
18

20
23
23
25
25
26
27
30
31
31
31
32

The Boone Bulletin
6 October 1930
Title

Service Department

Index, Vol. I, Boone Bulletin, 1925-1929

Index, Vol. I, Boone Bulletin, 1925-1929

Officers and Directors

Personal Letter to Members

Lady Set-Yer-Boone and her Marriage Contract

Lady Set-Yer-Boone is Married in the Month of Athyr, 341 BC
Maryland Gunlock Factory of Revolution Ruined Proprietors
The Boonesboro Convention

Certificate of Incorporation of Boone Family Association International

Proposed New By-Laws
Josiah Boone, Son of George Boone IV
Descendants of Jacob Boon of Franklin Co., Virginia

After Sixty-Three Years Old Exeter Meeting (Quaker) has a
Wedding

Descendants of James & Hannah "Boone" Lamb
Jesse Procter Crump

Unveiling Indian Marker at Old Fort
Importance of Registration

Beta Chapter, B. F. A., State of Oregon
Genealogical Registration

Genealogical Department

Promotion of Boones in Naval and Foreign Service
Treasurer's Report

In Memoriam

Perpetual Membership Roll

Directory of Membership

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins

Author

Jessie Margaret Boone

Col. William Pennebacker Boone

Charles Read Watson

Hattie Foqua Moody
John Ernest Jamison

Ellen Boone Blakey

William Harrison Lanb
William Boone Douglass
John Carrol Coulter
Hazel Atterbury Spraker
E. Raymond Clapp

Hazel Atterbury Spraker

John Carrol Coulter



The Boone Bulletin
Vol 2 No 7 July 1931
Page Title Author
Tentative Program for Washington Celebration, 1932

Service Department

Officers and Directors Boone Family Association

38 The Lady of the Magna Charta and Her Castle William Boone Douglass, L.L. M.
44 Trail's End Bess L. Hawthorne

48 A Tea Party at Fort Boonesborough, 1776 Katherine Phelps Caperton

49 Fort Boonesborough, Shrine of American Childhood C. Frank Dunn

49 Fort Boonesborough in the Last Battle of the Revolution Maj. R. N. Mayfield

50 First Annual Meeting of Boone Family Association, Inc. Charles Read Watson

51 Brave women of Bryan's Station Mrs. Malcolm Thompson

52 Certificate of Incorporation of the American Order of Pioneers

54 The Amateur Genealogist Hazel A. Spraker

60 Robert Boone of Anne Arundel County, Maryland, and His Bessie Woodson Dolch
Descendants

66 Descendants of Elizabeth Arton Boone Walter Hamlin Ireland

68 Descendants of Jacob Boon of Franklin County, Virginia Hazel A. Spraker

73 Treasurer's Report John Carrol Coulter

73 World's Largest Tourist Camp

74 Genealogical Department

77 Genealogical Registration

79 Don't Forget Blue Licks, Kentucky

80 New Books of American Pioneer Periods by Leading Authorities

81 Directory of Membership, Boone Family Association

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins



Vol 2 No
Page

86
87

89

91
93
97

99
100
100
101
104
105
111
114
115
116
117
118
118
119

The Boone Bulletin

8 July 1932
Title

Service Department -- For service, not for profit

The President's Letter

American Order of Pioneers -- Chapter and By-Laws (For Loose-Leaf

Filing)

A. O. P. Biographical Record and Pedigree Chart (For Loose-Leaf

Filing)

Pedigree Chart of the Lady of the Magna Charta
The Lady of the Magna Charta and Her Kindred

Joint Convention, American Order of Pioneers and Boone Family

Association

Our Members Who Are Honored

Hunting in the Forest of Family Trees
American Order of Pioneers Lineage Records
Genealogy as a Science

A. O. P. Colonies and B. F. A. Chapters
Robert Boone of Anne Arundel Co., Md.
Descendants of Jacob Boon

Wanted: The Ancestry of Two Daniel Boones
Genealogical Registration

Genealogical Department

Descendants of Samuel Webb

In Memoriam

Treasurer's Report

Membership Directory of American Order of Pioneers

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins

Author

William Boone Douglass

Jesse Harris Evans

John Tanahill Landis
Wm. Boone Douglass
Mis. Dolch

Mrs. Spraker

Mrs. Eugene H. Ray

Mrs. James R. Spraker

Bess L. Hawthorne

John Carroll Coulter



The Boone Bulletin
Vol 2 No 9 July1, 1933
Page Title Author

Service Department -- For service, not for profit
128 The Armorial Bearings of the House of Boone
129 The President's Letter
130 His Excellency, the Governor, Invites You Hon. Ruby Laffoon
131 Fort Boonesborough, Capitol of Kentucke, 1775 (Frontpiece)
132 Our Pioneer National Monument William Boone Douglass
137 Daniel Boone Memorial Association, Incorporated
138 Daniel Boone Bicentennial and Pioneer Year, 1934 Otto A. Rothert

140 Kentucky Stages Homecoming for its Prodigals, Dedication of Pioneer C. Frank Dunn
National Monument at Fort Boonesborough, Sept. 3

141 Transylvania: The 14th American Colony

142 Mrs. Melinda Bacon Boone Landis Mrs. James R. Spraker

143 The Value of Genealogical Investigation to the Promotion of the Charles B. Davenport
Welfare of Our Families and Our Nation

145 Arundel Castle, The Birthplace of the Magna Charta W. B. Douglass

147 Joseph Boone, Sr., and Joseph Boone, Jr. of Berks County, PA Hazel A. Spraker

148 Fifth Annual Meeting of the Beta Chapter Elva Boone

149 Descendants of Jacob Boon of Franklin County, Virginia Mrs. James R. Spraker

154 Treasurer's Report John Carroll Coulter

154 In Memoriam

156 Membership Directory

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins



Vol

No
Page

157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
166
167
168
195
197
198
199
200

The Boone Bulletin
10 June 1935
Title

AOP-BFA Officers

Supplement in re (Boonesborough Battle)
AOP-BFA Service Department

Daniel Boone Story in Mexico

The Lady of the Magna Charta

Carnegie Institution Cooperates -- Safe-Keeping Your Family Records

The Birthday Party of Our Nation and Its Constitution
Genealogy a Necessity Not a Hobby

"The Chances Are You'll Find a Royal Ancestor,"
Daniel Boone Memorial Coin -- First Boy Scouts
A World-Wide Boone (Bohn) Association
Leonard K. & Mary (Boone) Bradley

In Memoriam

Genealogical Department

Boone-Torr

Boone Land Surveys and Patents in Maryland
Genealogical Registration

Old Fort Boonesborough Has Another Battle

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins

Author

Mary Carter Cowan
Wm. Boone Douglass
H. H. Laughlin

Ida Jane Ayres
Carnegie Institution

The Washington Post

Dr. Erich Bohn
Bess Bradley

Mrs. James Randolph Spraker
Mrs. A. S. Dolch

Mrs. James Randolph Spraker
The Lexington (Ky.) Herald



The Boone Bulletin
Vol 2 No 11 1937
Page Title Author

1 The Genealogical Story of the Lady of The Magna Charta William Boone Douglass
2 Famous Daughter of the Lady of The Magna Charta

5 The Dedication William Boone Douglass
6 Chart No. 1, Charlemagne to The Lady of The Magna Charta

10 Chart No. 2, Caesar to Charlemagne

11 Countess Mable of the Magna Charta

12 Charles the Great

13 Chart No. 3, Pedigree of The Lady of The Magna Charta

14 Chart No. 4, Pedigree of Wm. De Albini, Earl of Arundel

15 Chart No. 5, Royl House of Savoy, Mother of Kings

16 Royal Houses of Countess Mabel

17 Chart No. 6, Genealogy of Descent of the Crown

18 Chart No. 7, Rulers of Europe Descend from LMC and Henry VII
19 Chart No. 8, Principal Descendants of John of Gaunt and LMC
20 Pedigrees of American Presidents, Governors and Citizens

21 Chart No. 10, Noted Americans of Scotch and Ulster-Scotch Ancestry

22 American Barons of Wales

23 Chart No. 11, Virginia Governors and Noted Men Descend from
House of Bohun

24 Chart No. 12, Descent of Presidents from LMC and King
25 Chart No. 13, Descendants of LMC & King Edward |
28 The Most Noble Order of the Garter

Copyright © 2004-2008 Arthur Hopkins



