Contents of The Boone Bulletin

Introduction:

This document is a transcription of the Tables of Contents of "The Boone Bulletin, A Magazine of History And Genealogy," which was published annually by The Boone Family Association from 1925 through 1939. Hazel Atterbury Spraker, author of The Boone Family, was the Historian of this organization. There is material in these Bulletins which goes beyond what is found in her book, which makes them a valuable addition to it.

These transcriptions were made from copies found in the Seattle Central Library. A number of other libraries also have copies of The Boone Bulletin, including the Library of Congress, the Mid-Continent Public Library, the Claton Library in Houston, and the Allen County Public Library.

Vol	1	No	1	
		Page	Title	Author
		1	You Are Cordially Invited to Join The Boone Family Association	
		2	Assoicate Directors	
		2	National Officers	
		2	Honorary Member	
		2	State Directors	
		2	Boone Family Association, Organized 1925	
		3	Letter from Governor William J. Fields of Kentucky to Col. William Boone Douglas	Gov. William J. Fields
		4	The Boone Family Association	

Author

Vol	1	No	2 May 1926
		Page	Title
		3	Message from the President of the Association, William Boone Douglas
		5	The First Quinquennial Convention of the Boone Family Association
		9	William Boone Douglass, President
		10	The Bust of Daniel Boone in the Hall of Fame
		13	Letters from State Governors
		14	Boone Memorial Bust Committee
		15	Early Boone Land Claims in Kentucky
		17	Charter Members of the Association
		19	Our Life Members
		19	State Chapters of Our Association
		19	In Memoriam
		20	Boones to Meet in Philadelphia: Mother Columbia's Birthday Party
		20	Report of the Treasurer
		21	Genealogical Department

23 Boones Slain by Indians in Pioneer Days23 Shall We Continue the Boone Bulletin?

Vol	1	No	3 June 1927	
		Page	Title	Author
			Directory of Membership, Boone Family Association. Foreward	
			Armorial Bearings of the House of Boone. Designed by a Heraldic Artist of the 15th Century.	
			Service Department	
			Supplements: The Mountain Cities of Asheville, (N. C.) and Middlesboro, (Ky.); Individual Analysis Card.	
		31	The House of Boone and its Armorial Bearings	William Boone Douglass
		39	Seventeenth Century Boones in America	Hazel Atterbury Spraker
		45	Our American Pioneer Convention	Allie Luckett Douglass
		46	Boones Instrumental in Exploring and Settling Kentucky	Bess L. Hawthorne
		51	Attacks on American Heroes	
		55	The Wilderness Road Pilgrimage	
		56	Letters from Distinguished Americans	
		57	The Historian's Genealogical Department	Hazel Atterbury Spraker
		59	Personal Genealogical and Autobiographical Record	
		60	Personal Pedigree Chart Seven Generations from Yourself	
		61	Membership Department	Elizabeth Phelps Shank
		62	2 Daniel Boone Memorial Fund	James Randolph Spraker
		62	2. In Memoriam	
		62	Prinancial Department	John Carroll Coulter

63 Subscribers to the Daniel Boone Memorial Bust

Vol	1	No	4 June 1928	
		Page	Title	Author
			President and Mrs. Coolidge and Little Suzanne Boone	
			Officers and Directors of the Association	
			Service Department	
		65	Foreward	
		68	Old Bohun (Boone) Seals Illustration	
		69	The Anglo-Norman House of Boone	William Boone Douglass
		73	The Boone Wilderness Road Pilgrimage and Ashville Convention	Lucille McCutcheon Merrifield
		75	North Carolina and Kentucky A Study in Origins	Prof. Archibald Henderson
		78	Shrine Earth, Placed at Roots of the Boonesborough Elm	
		79	Fort Boonesborough to be Made a National Monument	
		80	Eighteenth Century Boones in America The Second Article on Early Boone Records in the Colonies	Hazel Atterbury Spraker
		88	Boone Land Warrants Land Granted to the Boones in Berks County, Pennsylvania	
		88	Fireplace of Old Boone Home Restored	
		89	Descendants of John Boone of Boone Hall, South Carolina	Alexander S. Salley
		91	Treasurer's Report	John C. Coulter
		92	Genealogical Department Families of Some Early Boones, Abstracts of Boone Wills, Marriage Bonds of Franklin Co., Va., An Old Bible Record	
		94	Ancestry of Vice President Charles G. Dawes	
		95	The Genealogical Registration \sim Summary of the First of the Registrations	
		96	Membership Department Honorary Members, Life Members, Charter Members, The Year's New Members, Honor Roll, IN MEMORIAM.	Elizabeth Phelps Shank
		97	Directory of Membership	
		100	Special Boone Convention and State Chapter Meeting at Houston, Texas	

Vol	1	No	5 June 1929	
		Page	Title	Author
			"The Bohun White Swan Armed for Battle"	
			Service Department	
		101	Personal Letter to Members	
		102	Officers and Directors of the Association	
		104	Genealogical Connection with the Noble House of Bohun	William Boone Douglass
		108	Colonial Perils	
		109	The Second Quinquennial Convention	
		110	Johan Diehl Bohun, 1711-1764	John Calvin Wright
		114	Grave of Mary (Boone) Bryan Located	
		115	Tributes to the Boone Family Association	
		116	Thomas Julian Bryant A Memorial Tribute	
		117	Fort Boonesborough National Park	
		118	Treasurer's Annual Report	John Carrol Coulter, Treasurer
		119	Boones in the Revolution Third Article on Boones of the Colonial Period	Hazel Atterbury Spraker
		123	Descendants of Hannah Boone Lamb, Part 1	William Harrison Lamb
		126	Descendants of Deborah (Boone) Bennett	Mrs. H. Benge Simmons
		128	Captain Squire Boone Second Notes on His Life and Military Service	William Boone Douglass
		132	The Boone Association Questionnaire	
		133	Genealogical Department	Hazel Atterbury Spraker, Registrar
		135	Genealogical Registration of Members	
		136	Membership Department	Elizabeth Phelps Shank
		137	Directory of Membership	
		140	Texas Chapter Meets	

140 Florida Chapter to be Formed

Vol	2	No	6	October 1930	
		Page	Title		Author
			Service Dep	partment	
			Index, Vol.	I, Boone Bulletin, 1925-1929	
			Index, Vol.	I., Boone Bulletin, 1925-1929	
			Officers and	1 Directors	
		3	Personal Le	tter to Members	
		4	Lady Set-Ye	er-Boone and her Marriage Contract	
		5	Lady Set-Ye	er-Boone is Married in the Month of Athyr, 341 BC	Jessie Margaret Boone
		6	Maryland G	unlock Factory of Revolution Ruined Proprietors	Col. William Pennebacker Boone
		7	The Boones	boro Convention	Charles Read Watson
		10	Certificate of	of Incorporation of Boone Family Association International	
		11	Proposed N	ew By-Laws	
		14	Josiah Boon	e, Son of George Boone IV	Hattie Foqua Moody
		16	Descendant	s of Jacob Boon of Franklin Co., Virginia	John Ernest Jamison
		18	After Sixty- Wedding	Three Years Old Exeter Meeting (Quaker) has a	Ellen Boone Blakey
		20	Descendant	s of James & Hannah "Boone" Lamb	William Harrison Lanb
		23	Jesse Procte	r Crump	William Boone Douglass
		23	Unveiling In	ndian Marker at Old Fort	John Carrol Coulter
		25	Importance	of Registration	Hazel Atterbury Spraker
		25	Beta Chapte	er, B. F. A., State of Oregon	E. Raymond Clapp
		26	Genealogica	al Registration	
		27	Genealogica	al Department	Hazel Atterbury Spraker
		30	Promotion of	of Boones in Naval and Foreign Service	
		31	Treasurer's	Report	John Carrol Coulter
		31	In Memoria	m	

31 Perpetual Membership Roll32 Directory of Membership

Vol	2	No	7	July 1931		
		Page	Title			Author
			Tentative	Program for Washington Celeb	oration, 1932	
			Service De	partment		
			Officers ar	d Directors Boone Family Ass	ociation	
		38	The Lady	of the Magna Charta and Her	Castle	William Boone Douglass, L.L. M.
		44	Trail's End			Bess L. Hawthorne
		48	A Tea Par	ry at Fort Boonesborough, 1770	6	Katherine Phelps Caperton
		49	Fort Boons	esborough, Shrine of American	Childhood	C. Frank Dunn
		49	Fort Boons	esborough in the Last Battle of	the Revolution	Maj. R. N. Mayfield
		50	First Annu	al Meeting of Boone Family A	ssociation, Inc.	Charles Read Watson
		51	Brave won	en of Bryan's Station		Mrs. Malcolm Thompson
		52	Certificate	of Incorporation of the Ameri	can Order of Pioneers	
		54	The Amat	eur Genealogist		Hazel A. Spraker
		60	Robert Boo Descendar	one of Anne Arundel County, ats	Maryland, and His	Bessie Woodson Dolch
		66	Descendar	ts of Elizabeth Arton Boone		Walter Hamlin Ireland
		68	Descendar	ts of Jacob Boon of Franklin C	County, Virginia	Hazel A. Spraker
		73	Treasurer's	Report		John Carrol Coulter
		73	World's La	rgest Tourist Camp		
		74	Genealogic	al Department		
		77	Genealogic	al Registration		
		79	Don't Forg	et Blue Licks, Kentucky		
		80	New Book	s of American Pioneer Periods	by Leading Authorities	

81 Directory of Membership, Boone Family Association

Vol	2	No	8 July 1932	
		Page	Title	Author
			Service Department For service, not for profit	
		86	The President's Letter	
		87	American Order of Pioneers Chapter and By-Laws (For Loose-Leaf Filing)	
		89	A. O. P. Biographical Record and Pedigree Chart (For Loose-Leaf Filing)	
		91	Pedigree Chart of the Lady of the Magna Charta	
		93	The Lady of the Magna Charta and Her Kindred	William Boone Douglass
		97	Joint Convention, American Order of Pioneers and Boone Family Association	Jesse Harris Evans
		99	Our Members Who Are Honored	
		100	Hunting in the Forest of Family Trees	John Tanahill Landis
		100	American Order of Pioneers Lineage Records	
		101	Genealogy as a Science	Wm. Boone Douglass
		104	A. O. P. Colonies and B. F. A. Chapters	
		105	Robert Boone of Anne Arundel Co., Md.	Mrs. Dolch
		111	Descendants of Jacob Boon	Mrs. Spraker
		114	Wanted: The Ancestry of Two Daniel Boones	Mrs. Eugene H. Ray
		115	Genealogical Registration	
		116	Genealogical Department	Mrs. James R. Spraker
		117	Descendants of Samuel Webb	Bess L. Hawthorne

118 In Memoriam

118 Treasurer's Report

119 Membership Directory of American Order of Pioneers

John Carroll Coulter

Vol	2	No	9	July1, 1933	
		\mathbf{p}_{age}	Title		Author

ge	Title	Author
	Service Department For service, not for profit	
128	The Armorial Bearings of the House of Boone	
129	The President's Letter	
130	His Excellency, the Governor, Invites You	Hon. Ruby Laffoon
131	Fort Boonesborough, Capitol of Kentucke, 1775 (Frontpiece)	
132	Our Pioneer National Monument	William Boone Douglass
137	Daniel Boone Memorial Association, Incorporated	
138	Daniel Boone Bicentennial and Pioneer Year, 1934	Otto A. Rothert
140	Kentucky Stages Homecoming for its Prodigals, Dedication of Pioneer National Monument at Fort Boonesborough, Sept. $\bf 3$	C. Frank Dunn
141	Transylvania: The 14th American Colony	
142	Mrs. Melinda Bacon Boone Landis	Mrs. James R. Spraker
143	The Value of Genealogical Investigation to the Promotion of the Welfare of Our Families and Our Nation	Charles B. Davenport
145	Arundel Castle, The Birthplace of the Magna Charta	W. B. Douglass
147	Joseph Boone, Sr., and Joseph Boone, Jr. of Berks County, PA	Hazel A. Spraker
148	Fifth Annual Meeting of the Beta Chapter	Elva Boone
149	Descendants of Jacob Boon of Franklin County, Virginia	Mrs. James R. Spraker
154	Treasurer's Report	John Carroll Coulter
154	In Memoriam	
156	Membership Directory	

Vol	2	No	10	June 1935	
		Page	Title		Author
		157	AOP-BFA	Officers	
		158	Supplement	t in re (Boonesborough Battle)	
		159	AOP-BFA	Service Department	
		160	Daniel Boo	ne Story in Mexico	Mary Carter Cowan
		161	The Lady o	f the Magna Charta	Wm. Boone Douglass
		162	Carnegie In	stitution Cooperates Safe-Keeping Your Family Records	H. H. Laughlin
		163	The Birthda	ay Party of Our Nation and Its Constitution	Ida Jane Ayres
		164	Genealogy :	a Necessity Not a Hobby	Carnegie Institution
		165	"The Chan	ces Are You'll Find a Royal Ancestor,"	The Washington Post
		166	Daniel Boo	ne Memorial Coin First Boy Scouts	
		166	A World-W	7ide Boone (Bohn) Association	Dr. Erich Bohn
		167	Leonard K.	& Mary (Boone) Bradley	Bess Bradley
		168	In Memoria	um	
		195	Genealogica	al Department	Mrs. James Randolph Spraker
		197	Boone-Torr	•	Mrs. A. S. Dolch
		198	Boone Land	l Surveys and Patents in Maryland	
		199	Genealogic	al Registration	Mrs. James Randolph Spraker

200 Old Fort Boonesborough Has Another Battle

The Lexington (Ky.) Herald

Vol	2	No	11	1937	
		Page	Title		Author
		1	The Gene	ealogical Story of the Lady of The Magna Charta	William Boone Douglass
		2	Famous D	aughter of the Lady of The Magna Charta	
		5	The Dedi	cation	William Boone Douglass
		6	Chart No.	. 1, Charlemagne to The Lady of The Magna Charta	
		10	Chart No.	. 2, Caesar to Charlemagne	
		11	Countess	Mable of the Magna Charta	
		12	Charles th	ne Great	
		13	Chart No.	. 3, Pedigree of The Lady of The Magna Charta	
		14	Chart No.	. 4, Pedigree of Wm. De Albini, Earl of Arundel	
		15	Chart No.	. 5, Royl House of Savoy, Mother of Kings	
		16	Royal Ho	uses of Countess Mabel	
		17	Chart No.	. 6, Genealogy of Descent of the Crown	
		18	Chart No.	. 7, Rulers of Europe Descend from LMC and Henry VII	
		19	Chart No.	. 8, Principal Descendants of John of Gaunt and LMC	
		20	Pedigrees	of American Presidents, Governors and Citizens	
		21	Chart No.	. 10, Noted Americans of Scotch and Ulster-Scotch Ancestry	
		22	American	Barons of Wales	
		23	Chart No. House of	. 11, Virginia Governors and Noted Men Descend from Bohun	
		24	Chart No.	. 12, Descent of Presidents from LMC and King	

25 Chart No. 13, Descendants of LMC & King Edward I

28 The Most Noble Order of the Garter